
Jamia Hamdard
Directorate of Open and Distance Learning 

Final Date Sheet for Examinations- 2013
Examination Timings: 10:00 am – 01: 00 pm.

                                                 Date: March 25, 2013

Date Day Course Name 
27.05.2013 Monday Practical from 10 am onwards

BCA III Year (BCAD – 505)
28.05.2013 Tuesday Practical from 10 am onwards

BCA II Year (BCAD – 305)
29.05.2013 Wednesday Practical from 10 am onwards

BCA II Year (BCAD – 405)
30.05.2013 Thursday Practical from 10 am onwards

BCA I Year (BCAD – 105)
31.05.2013 Friday Practical from 10 am onwards

BCA I Year (BCAD – 205)
Date Day Course Name Paper No.

01.06.2013 Saturday BBA II Year 
BCA II Year

BBAD – 301
BCAD – 301

03.06.2013 Monday BBA I Year 
BCA I Year 

BBAD – 101
BCAD – 101 

04.06.2013 Tuesday BBA III Year 
BCA III Year

BBAD – 501
BCAD – 501

05.06.2013 Wednesday BBA II Year 
BCA II Year

BBAD – 302 
BCAD – 302

06.06.2013 Thursday BBA I Year
BCA I Year 

BBAD – 102
BCAD – 102 

07.06.2013 Friday BBA III Year BBAD – 601
10.06.2013 Monday BBA II Year 

BCA II Year 
BBAD – 303
BCAD – 303 

11.06.2013 Tuesday BBA III Year
BCA III Year

BBAD – 502
 BCAD – 502

12.06.2013 Wednesday BBA I Year
 BCA I Year

BBAD – 103
BCAD – 103

13.06.2013 Thursday BBA II Year
BCA II Year

BBAD – 304
 BCAD – 304

14.06.2013 Friday BBA III Year BBAD – 602
15.06.2013 Saturday BBA I Year

BCA I Year
BBAD – 104
BCAD – 104 

17.06.2013 Monday BBA II Year
BCA II Year

BBAD – 401 
BCAD – 401

18.06.2013 Tuesday BBA III Year 
BCA III Year

BBAD – 503 
BCAD - 503

19.06.2013 Wednesday BBA I Year 
BCA I  Year

BBAD – 201 
BCAD – 201

20.06.2013 Thursday BBA II Year 
BCA II Year 

BBAD – 402
BCAD – 402 

21.06.2013 Friday BBA III Year BBAD – 603



24.06.2013 Monday BBA I Year
 BCA I Year

BBAD – 202 
BCAD – 202

25.06.2013 Tuesday BBA II Year 
BCA II Year

BBAD – 403
BCAD – 403

26.06.2013 Wednesday BBA III Year
BCA III  Year 

BBAD – 504
BCAD – 504 

27.06.2013 Thursday BBA I Year
BCA I Year 

BBAD – 203
BCAD – 203 

28.06.2013 Friday BBA II Year
BCA II Year

BBAD – 404
BCAD – 404

29.06.2013 Saturday BBA I year
BCA I Year 

BBAD – 204
BCAD – 204 

NOTE
Under any circumstances mobile phones would not be allowed in the Examination Hall. 
Student should deposit their phone to Security In-charge with payment of Rs. 50/- daily. In-
charge  Examination  will  not  take  any  responsibility  against  theft  of  such  cell  phones. 
Paper  will  be  cancelled,  if  mobile  phone  is  found  in  possession  of  students  inside 
Examination Hall and then phone will not be given at any cost.

Mohd. Aqil
DODL


